Overall Raw Results R ON »
< Regi : Q o
St Louis Region SCCA 2024 Event #2 April 21, 2024 g@)&%

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Dave Whitworth CAMC 139 54.162 - -
2 Chris Hammond CAMC 39 54.333 -0.171 -0.171
3 Mitchell Coughran FS 72 54.370 -0.037 -0.208
4 Patrick Darling CAMT 72 54.588 -0.218 -0.426
5 John Powell XA 71 54.663 -0.075 -0.501
6 J.J. Mallrich CAMT 82 54.791 -0.128 -0.629
7 David Piel STH 67 55.034 -0.243 -0.872
8 Jacob Meuth CAMT 41 55.212 -0.178 -1.050
9 Casey Morgan XA 9 55.364 -0.152 -1.202
10 Greg Camarda STR 17 55.537 -0.173 -1.375
11 Tom DeYoung DS 1 55.571 -0.034 -1.409
12 Jake Burton CAMT 56 55.629 -0.058 -1.467
13 Dean Plumadore CAMS 6 55.683 -0.054 -1.521
14 Brian Taylor CAMC 30 56.049 -0.366 -1.887
15 Martin Montagno CSM 97 56.288 -0.239 -2.126
16 Phil Copper CAMC 17 56.291 -0.003 -2.129
17 Matt Miller FS 96 56.338 -0.047 -2.176
18 Tyler Rook AS 11 56.383 -0.045 -2.221
19 Will Fox STH 42 56.456 -0.073 -2.294
20 Nathan Gaumer DP 44 56.888 -0.432 -2.726
21 Adrian Sweetwood AS 71 56.955 -0.067 -2.793
22 Michael Ball ES 19 57.003 -0.048 -2.841
23 Conor Bach AS 46 57.150 -0.147 -2.988
24 Todd Benne CAMT 77 57.157 -0.007 -2.995
25 Joe Floretta SST 67 57.227 -0.070 -3.065
26  Mike Dapkus CAMT 44 57.272 -0.045 -3.110
27 John McDonnell CSX 95 57.281 -0.009 -3.119
28 Sean James CAMT 69 57.348 -0.067 -3.186
29 Carter Piel STH 57 57.440 -0.092 -3.278
30 Rich Dao BS 76 57.448 -0.008 -3.286
31 Steven Burkett CSX 195 57.520 -0.072 -3.358
32 Tyler Lee XP 25 57.574 -0.054 -3.412
33 Phil Coughran FS 172 57.630 -0.056 -3.468
34 Brian Pflibsen CAMC 38 57.757 -0.127 -3.595
35 Matt Pirrello CAMS 144 57.763 -0.006 -3.601
36 Robert Fullriede AS 52 57.768 -0.005 -3.606
37  Adam Taylor STR 32 57.799 -0.031 -3.637
38 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 57.820 -0.021 -3.658
39 Christian von Koenigsegg FUN 1 57.859 -0.039 -3.697
40 Alec Mueller DS 23 57.861 -0.002 -3.699
41 Chris Lybarger AS 23 58.013 -0.152 -3.851
42 Adam Buffa BS 32 58.041 -0.028 -3.879
43 Jason Proksch HS 1 58.068 -0.027 -3.906
44 Robert Kammerer CSM 19 58.093 -0.025 -3.931
45 Daniel Marx FUN 27 58.118 -0.025 -3.956
R 46 Luke Woolfe CSP 95 58.220 -0.102 -4.058
R 47 Tyler Lewton FS 22 58.316 -0.096 -4.154
48 Alex Osborn FS 127 58.321 -0.005 -4.159
49  Tyler Eichelberger XA 4 58.338 -0.017 -4.176
50 David Quinney AS 13 58.481 -0.143 -4.319
51 Carla Russo CSM 197 58.604 -0.123 -4.442
52 Neil Landers STU 22 58.640 -0.036 -4.478
53 Thomas Cindrich ES 20 58.707 -0.067 -4.545
54 Nick Benne CAMT 177 58.753 -0.046 -4.591
55 Chris Mertens GS 19 58.842 -0.089 -4.680
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56  Mitchell Payne FS 1 58.911 -0.069 -4.749
57 Tim Muldoon CAMT 95 58.926 -0.015 -4.764
58 Emilia Wright ES 92 59.016 -0.090 -4.854
59  Nick White GS 53 59.031 -0.015 -4.869
60  Adam Hughes XA 85 59.161 -0.130 -4.999
61 Travis McMillian DM 69 59.191 -0.030 -5.029
62  Nick Watson CAMT 81 59.313 -0.122 -5.151
63 Shivang Patel STU 71 59.446 -0.133 -5.284
64  Zachary Lopez STR 66 59.505 -0.059 -5.343
65 Mohammad Qasim HS 32 59.550 -0.045 -5.388
66  Isaiah McMillian DM 169 59.553 -0.003 -5.391
67  Kevin Minton DS 96 59.581 -0.028 -5.419
68 Justin Myers FS 7 59.590 -0.009 -5.428
69  David May STR 99 59.858 -0.268 -5.696
R 70  David Park DS 61 59.928 -0.070 -5.766
71 Ethan Gallagher FS 11 59.999 -0.071 -5.837
72 Tyler Newbury CAMS 44 60.127 -0.128 -5.965
73 Samantha Whitworth CAMCL 39 60.402 -0.275 -6.240
R 74 Jason Leadbetter STR 129 60.453 -0.051 -6.291
75 Connor Sellers FS 27 60.463 -0.010 -6.301
76  Nathan Kowalski DS 28 60.627 -0.164 -6.465
77 Juan Johnson STH 156 60.645 -0.018 -6.483
78 JERRY HENRY XA 34 60.678 -0.033 -6.516
79 Steven Ong FS 46 60.751 -0.073 -6.589
80  Nick Grant STH 56 60.813 -0.062 -6.651
81 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 60.916 -0.103 -6.754
82 Carlos Hirsch SS 17 61.160 -0.244 -6.998
83 Ken Foy STH 53 61.227 -0.067 -7.065
84  Erik Hebert FP 47 61.264 -0.037 -7.102
R 85 Ron Leach FS 56 61.355 -0.091 -7.193
86  Kyle Lober STR 88 61.515 -0.160 -7.353
87 Stephen Schwendeman GS 14 61.592 -0.077 -7.430
88  Davin Klein CAMS 5 61.610 -0.018 -7.448
89  Kelly Smith ES 120 61.749 -0.139 -7.587
90 Frank Ramaesiri STR 61 61.860 -0.111 -7.698
91 Emily Meuth CAMT 141 61.941 -0.081 -1.779
R 92  Aaron Wilson HS 41 62.310 -0.369 -8.148
R 93 Blake Davis XA 82 62.508 -0.198 -8.346
94  John Tinsley CS 44 62.597 -0.089 -8.435
95 Walter Floretta CAMT 66 62.820 -0.223 -8.658
96  William Cameron STR 93 62.845 -0.025 -8.683
R 97 Connor Aspley CAMC 13 63.088 -0.243 -8.926
R 98 Ian Fruend GS 47 63.222 -0.134 -9.060
R 99  Marc Braun FUN 8 63.303 -0.081 -9.141
100  Glen Wilson HS 141 63.498 -0.195 -9.336
R 101 Casey Otto SS 10 63.804 -0.306 -9.642
102 Thomas Muldoon CAMC 23 64.145 -0.341 -9.983
R 103  Nishil Condoor DS 16 64.168 -0.023 -10.006
104  Bradley Ward STR 48 64.196 -0.028 -10.034
R 105 Corey Bach XA 92 64.199 -0.003 -10.037
R 106 Ethan Buettner STX 186 64.504 -0.305 -10.342
107 Jeffrey Osborn AS 77 64.578 -0.074 -10.416
R 108 Christopher Cabalfin FUN 77 64.626 -0.048 -10.464
109  Perry Elder CAMS 7 64.748 -0.122 -10.586
R 110 Drew Ottenlips GS 17 64.753 -0.005 -10.591
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R 111 Tommy Gervino FUN 12 65.301 -0.548 -11.139
R 112 Daniel Siress GS 67 65.376 -0.075 -11.214
113 Craig Siress CAMT 54 65.448 -0.072 -11.286
R 114 Brian Cox STU 16 65.473 -0.025 -11.311
R 115 Robert Bart GS 5 65.547 -0.074 -11.385
R 116 Axel Koym FUN 112 65.666 -0.119 -11.504
R 117 Damien Horton STR 24 65.668 -0.002 -11.506
118  Brennen Lining BS 55 66.064 -0.396 -11.902
R 119 Cody Block CAMT 23 66.135 -0.071 -11.973
R 120 Joe Gutierrez CAMS 11 66.243 -0.108 -12.081
R 121 James Curtright DS 25 66.422 -0.179 -12.260
R 122 Nikhil Johnson FUN 111 66.565 -0.143 -12.403
123 Nolan Clark CAMT 53 66.768 -0.203 -12.606
R 124 Chris Harris STH 77 66.773 -0.005 -12.611
R 125 Nicholas Adams CAMT 8 66.876 -0.103 -12.714
126 Tim Canada STU 4 66.900 -0.024 -12.738
R 127 William Horton STR 4 66.943 -0.043 -12.781
R 128 Nathanael Willis SSM 89 67.245 -0.302 -13.083
R 129 Callahan Kovacs CSP 10 67.312 -0.067 -13.150
R 130 Melanie Braun FUN 28 67.454 -0.142 -13.292
R 131 Scott Gutierrez DS 11 67.628 -0.174 -13.466
R 132 Robert Karabin CAMT 28 67.632 -0.004 -13.470
133 Stanley Lawson CS 79 67.749 -0.117 -13.587
R 134 Eric Hettel FUN 95 68.128 -0.379 -13.966
R 135 Brian Uccello CAMT 71 68.271 -0.143 -14.109
R 136 Tom Wilson HS 7 68.459 -0.188 -14.297
R 137 Jonathan Willis ESP 88 68.808 -0.349 -14.646
138 Brianna Schnardthorst GSL 19 68.809 -0.001 -14.647
R 139 Gerardo Ruiz Ceron FUN 11 69.108 -0.299 -14.946
R 140 Ethan Masters DS 10 69.216 -0.108 -15.054
R 141 Richard Sullivan SS 63 70.535 -1.319 -16.373
R 142 Gabriel Braun FUN 18 70.600 -0.065 -16.438
R 143 Michael Wiechen FUN 101 73.042 -2.442 -18.880
R 144 Mike Pachangi XA 111 73.557 -0.515 -19.395
R 145 Brandon Eisen FUN 103 76.029 -2.472 -21.867
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